Low Temperature Radiation Pyrometer Primary Source
50mm Cavity Diameter
0.995 Emissivity, Compact
two/26
140ºC
to
-45ºC
520 Europa-6

Depth 262mm
Weight 14kg
How to order
520 Europa-6 P.O.T.T.S.
Please specify voltage required
P.O.T.T.S.
Thermocouple
two/27
P.O.T.T.S.
520 Europa-6
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
-0
-20
-40
0 10 20 30 40 50 60
Time (minutes)
Te
m
p
er
at
ur
e
(º
C
)
Cool Down
Heat up
Metal Clad Slim Cell
Options
Metal Block Bath Standard Insert 2 x 4.5 mm, 2 x 6.4 mm,
1 x 8 mm and 1 x 9.5 mm holes x 155 mm
deep.
Non-standard Insert - please consult Isotech
Stirred Liquid Bath Stirred Liquid Container (For alcohols,
water & oil)
C20 Oil (ambient to +150ºC) 0.1 litre
required
Liquid in Glass Thermometer Support kit
Stirred Ice/Water Bath Stirred Liquid Container (For alcohols,
water & oil)
Liquid in Glass Thermometer Support kit
Blackbody Source Blackbody Target
Surface Sensor Calibrator Surface Sensor Calibrator Kit
ITS-90 Fixed Point ITL M 17724M Slim Triple Point of
Mercury Cell
ITL M 17401M Slim Gallium Melting
Point Cell
D8 Slim Triple Point of Water Cell
Additional accessories
935-14-82 Semi-Standard Probe
931-22-27 Carrying Case
UKAS 5 Point Comparison Calibration
EUROPA-6 Heat Up / Cool Down
GRAPH with insert fitted